
27 August 2022 - 11:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.31
(0:13.37)

0:44.94
(0:11.08)

0:33.86
(0:11.18)

0:22.68
(0:11.12)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.86

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SWEET MARGOT MAY 68.3 0:10.76 0:58.31 [1] 0:44.55 [6] 0:33.36 [6] 0:22.29 [6] 0:11.53 [2] 0:58.31 0:33.36

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.19) (0:11.07) (0:10.76) (0:11.53)

2 6 ELEGIST 68.1 0:10.80 0:58.52 [2] 0:44.62 [7] 0:33.47 [8] 0:22.36 [7] 0:11.56 [5] 1.22L 0:33.47 -4

Noel Callow Finish 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:10.80) (0:11.56)

3 1 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 69.1 0:10.92 0:58.56 [3] 0:44.96 [4] 0:33.92 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.74 [4] 0.22L 0:33.92 +0

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.04) (0:11.26) (0:10.92) (0:11.74)

4 14 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 72.4 0:11.07 0:58.56 [4] 0:45.16 [2] 0:33.99 [2] 0:22.88 [2] 0:11.81 [1] 0.02L 0:33.99 +4

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:13.40) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.07) (0:11.81)

5 9 HAMILTON HILL 69.3 0:11.11 0:59.05 [5] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.18 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.95 [7] 2.9L 0:34.18 +5

Madeleine Wishart Finish 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:11.11) (0:11.95)

6 5 DYNAMIC DUO 70.7 0:10.98 0:59.14 [6] 0:45.20 [8] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.83 [8] 0:11.85 [8] 0.54L 0:34.10 +5

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.10) (0:11.27) (0:10.98) (0:11.85)

7 4 COMMANDEERING 71.2 0:11.08 0:59.15 [7] 0:45.78 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.34 [3] 0.05L 0:34.70 -1

Lani Allen Finish 800m (0:13.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.18) (0:11.18) (0:12.34)

8 15 ROSE OF SEBRING 68.3 0:10.96 0:59.28 [8] 0:45.33 [9] 0:34.09 [9] 0:22.90 [9] 0:11.94 [9] 0.75L 0:34.09 +5

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.24) (0:11.19) (0:10.96) (0:11.94)

9 7 THE BILLIONAIRE 69.9 0:11.06 0:59.53 [9] 0:45.84 [5] 0:34.78 [4] 0:23.63 [4] 0:12.44 [6] 1.45L 0:34.78 +1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:11.06) (0:11.15) (0:11.19) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Cecil Street Lad (2), Gemelon Bolt (3), Fetch (8), Lepreezy (10), She's A Tigress (12), Syd's Footprints (13), Skilord (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 12:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB VENUE MODE OPEN Handicap - 1835m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.83
(0:16.06)

1:36.77
(0:11.42)

1:25.35
(0:12.31)

1:13.04
(0:12.78)

1:00.26
(0:12.62)

0:47.64
(0:11.56)

0:36.08
(0:11.68)

0:36.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 64.9 0:11.36 1:52.83 [1] 1:36.18 [7] 1:24.50 [7] 1:12.31 [7] 0:59.35 [7] 0:46.96 [7] 0:35.36 [7] 0:35.36

Brodie Loy 1600m 400m (0:16.65) (0:11.68) (0:12.19) (0:12.96) (0:12.39) (0:11.60) (0:11.60)

2 4 COULDN'T REFUSE 64.8 0:11.58 1:53.28 [2] 1:37.07 [4] 1:25.49 [3] 1:13.30 [3] 1:00.40 [3] 0:47.62 [6] 0:35.95 [6] 0:35.95 +0

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:16.21) (0:11.58) (0:12.19) (0:12.90) (0:12.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.67)

3 3 BOTTEGA 64.8 0:11.56 1:53.43 [3] 1:37.16 [5] 1:25.37 [6] 1:13.08 [6] 1:00.21 [6] 0:47.85 [4] 0:36.19 [4] 0:36.19 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 600m (0:16.27) (0:11.79) (0:12.29) (0:12.87) (0:12.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.56)

4 1 LOVE TAP 66.1 0:11.56 1:53.69 [4] 1:37.55 [2] 1:25.84 [4] 1:13.49 [4] 1:00.62 [4] 0:48.50 [1] 0:36.94 [1] 0:36.94 -4

James Orman Finish 800m (0:16.14) (0:11.71) (0:12.35) (0:12.87) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.68)

5 5 ZING 65.1 0:11.59 1:53.82 [5] 1:37.35 [6] 1:25.76 [5] 1:13.55 [5] 1:00.65 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.53 [5] 0:36.53 -19

Samantha Collett Finish 1600m (0:16.47) (0:11.59) (0:12.21) (0:12.90) (0:12.43) (0:11.69) (0:11.91)

6 6 OCEAN TREATY 66.7 0:11.49 1:53.92 [6] 1:37.78 [3] 1:26.29 [2] 1:14.00 [2] 1:01.12 [2] 0:48.47 [3] 0:36.75 [2] 0:36.75 -3

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:16.14) (0:11.49) (0:12.29) (0:12.88) (0:12.65) (0:11.72) (0:11.63)

7 7 HE'S GOT POWER 67.3 0:11.42 2:01.36 [7] 1:45.30 [1] 1:33.88 [1] 1:21.57 [1] 1:08.79 [1] 0:56.04 [2] 0:44.16 [3] 0:44.16 -13

Adin Thompson Finish 1600m (0:16.06) (0:11.42) (0:12.31) (0:12.78) (0:12.75) (0:11.88) (0:12.62)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 12:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB VENUE MODE OPEN Handicap - 1835m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.40
(0:11.94)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:36.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 64.9 0:11.36 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.40 [2] 1:52.83 0:35.36

Brodie Loy 1600m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.40)

2 4 COULDN'T REFUSE 64.8 0:11.58 0:24.28 [4] 0:12.60 [4] 2.69L 0:35.95 +0

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:11.68) (0:12.60)

3 3 BOTTEGA 64.8 0:11.56 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.89 [3] 0.84L 0:36.19 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 600m (0:11.74) (0:12.89)

4 1 LOVE TAP 66.1 0:11.56 0:25.26 [1] 0:13.32 [1] 1.58L 0:36.94 -4

James Orman Finish 800m (0:11.94) (0:13.32)

5 5 ZING 65.1 0:11.59 0:24.62 [6] 0:12.73 [6] 0.76L 0:36.53 -19

Samantha Collett Finish 1600m (0:11.89) (0:12.73)

6 6 OCEAN TREATY 66.7 0:11.49 0:25.12 [3] 0:13.00 [5] 0.59L 0:36.75 -3

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:13.00)

7 7 HE'S GOT POWER 67.3 0:11.42 0:31.54 [7] 0:16.74 [7] 43.76L 0:44.16 -13

Adin Thompson Finish 1600m (0:14.80) (0:16.74)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1835m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.39
(0:16.66)

1:37.73
(0:12.20)

1:25.53
(0:11.83)

1:13.70
(0:12.61)

1:01.09
(0:12.63)

0:48.46
(0:12.18)

0:36.28
(0:11.94)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VENDIDIT 63.0 0:11.63 1:54.39 [1] 1:37.31 [8] 1:24.73 [7] 1:12.84 [6] 1:00.41 [6] 0:47.83 [6] 0:35.65 [5] 0:35.65

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:17.08) (0:12.58) (0:11.89) (0:12.43) (0:12.58) (0:12.18) (0:11.68)

2 4 BLACKLOG 64.1 0:11.38 1:54.45 [2] 1:37.19 [9] 1:24.67 [8] 1:12.52 [9] 1:00.05 [8] 0:47.49 [9] 0:35.40 [8] 0:35.40 -24

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.26) (0:12.52) (0:12.15) (0:12.47) (0:12.56) (0:12.09) (0:11.65)

3 11 MOKTAFFY 64.6 0:11.40 1:54.52 [3] 1:37.45 [6] 1:24.72 [9] 1:12.62 [8] 1:00.10 [9] 0:47.58 [8] 0:35.44 [9] 0:35.44 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.07) (0:12.73) (0:12.10) (0:12.52) (0:12.52) (0:12.14) (0:11.73)

4 13 GO DARCY 65.1 0:11.78 1:54.58 [4] 1:37.92 [1] 1:25.67 [2] 1:13.89 [1] 1:01.28 [1] 0:48.65 [1] 0:36.47 [1] 0:36.47 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:16.66) (0:12.25) (0:11.78) (0:12.61) (0:12.63) (0:12.18) (0:11.94)

5 3 BECANDLENI 63.7 0:11.62 1:54.71 [5] 1:37.80 [3] 1:25.39 [4] 1:13.59 [4] 1:01.02 [4] 0:48.35 [3] 0:36.15 [3] 0:36.15 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.91) (0:12.41) (0:11.80) (0:12.57) (0:12.67) (0:12.20) (0:11.71)

6 12 EVITA LA VIE 63.7 0:11.57 1:54.92 [6] 1:37.44 [11] 1:24.73 [11] 1:12.56 [11] 1:00.23 [10] 0:47.71 [10] 0:35.63 [10] 0:35.63 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:17.48) (0:12.71) (0:12.17) (0:12.33) (0:12.52) (0:12.08) (0:11.60)

7 10 THIS IS SO 64.2 0:11.71 1:55.00 [7] 1:38.07 [5] 1:25.38 [6] 1:13.38 [7] 1:00.82 [7] 0:48.22 [7] 0:36.18 [7] 0:36.18 +10

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:16.93) (0:12.69) (0:12.00) (0:12.56) (0:12.60) (0:12.04) (0:11.72)

8 9 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 63.7 0:11.60 1:55.16 [8] 1:37.89 [10] 1:25.02 [10] 1:12.86 [10] 1:00.35 [11] 0:47.85 [11] 0:35.73 [11] 0:35.73 +4

James Orman 600m 400m (0:17.27) (0:12.87) (0:12.16) (0:12.51) (0:12.50) (0:12.12) (0:11.69)

9 1 FESTIVAL PRINCE 63.1 0:11.76 1:55.17 [9] 1:38.38 [2] 1:26.06 [3] 1:14.24 [3] 1:01.55 [3] 0:48.72 [4] 0:36.48 [4] 0:36.48 +7

Jasmine Cornish 600m 400m (0:16.79) (0:12.32) (0:11.82) (0:12.69) (0:12.83) (0:12.24) (0:11.82)

10 2 ZAWADI 65.4 0:11.78 1:55.44 [10] 1:38.36 [7] 1:26.58 [1] 1:14.72 [2] 1:02.09 [2] 0:49.45 [2] 0:37.14 [2] 0:37.14 -1

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:17.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:12.63) (0:12.64) (0:12.31) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Nemingah (5), Rebel County (6), Derani (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1835m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.39
(0:16.66)

1:37.73
(0:12.20)

1:25.53
(0:11.83)

1:13.70
(0:12.61)

1:01.09
(0:12.63)

0:48.46
(0:12.18)

0:36.28
(0:11.94)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 POINT THE WAGON 62.0 0:11.82 1:55.52 [11] 1:38.61 [4] 1:26.09 [5] 1:14.18 [5] 1:01.62 [5] 0:48.98 [5] 0:36.73 [6] 0:36.73 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:16.91) (0:12.52) (0:11.91) (0:12.56) (0:12.64) (0:12.25) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Nemingah (5), Rebel County (6), Derani (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1835m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.34
(0:11.84)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VENDIDIT 63.0 0:11.63 0:23.97 [4] 0:12.34 [3] 1:54.39 0:35.65

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.34)

2 4 BLACKLOG 64.1 0:11.38 0:23.75 [7] 0:12.37 [4] 0.4L 0:35.40 -24

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.37)

3 11 MOKTAFFY 64.6 0:11.40 0:23.71 [9] 0:12.31 [5] 0.4L 0:35.44 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.31)

4 13 GO DARCY 65.1 0:11.78 0:24.53 [1] 0:12.67 [2] 0.3L 0:36.47 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:11.86) (0:12.67)

5 3 BECANDLENI 63.7 0:11.62 0:24.44 [3] 0:12.82 [1] 0.8L 0:36.15 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.82)

6 12 EVITA LA VIE 63.7 0:11.57 0:24.03 [10] 0:12.46 [9] 1.3L 0:35.63 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:12.46)

7 10 THIS IS SO 64.2 0:11.71 0:24.46 [6] 0:12.75 [6] 0.5L 0:36.18 +10

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:11.71) (0:12.75)

8 9 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 63.7 0:11.60 0:24.04 [11] 0:12.44 [11] 1L 0:35.73 +4

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.60) (0:12.44)

9 1 FESTIVAL PRINCE 63.1 0:11.76 0:24.66 [5] 0:12.90 [7] 0L 0:36.48 +7

Jasmine Cornish 600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.90)

10 2 ZAWADI 65.4 0:11.78 0:25.29 [2] 0:13.17 [8] 1.6L 0:37.14 -1

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Nemingah (5), Rebel County (6), Derani (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 12:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1835m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.34
(0:11.84)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 POINT THE WAGON 62.0 0:11.82 0:24.82 [8] 0:13.00 [10] 0.5L 0:36.73 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.82) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Nemingah (5), Rebel County (6), Derani (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 13:29

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.59
(0:13.67)

0:57.92
(0:11.41)

0:46.51
(0:11.70)

0:34.81
(0:11.64)

0:23.17
(0:11.24)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LEGAL ESPRIT 66.2 0:11.01 1:11.59 [1] 0:57.50 [5] 0:45.93 [4] 0:34.36 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.87 [2] 1:11.59 0:34.36

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.48) (0:11.01) (0:11.87)

2 2 MATOWATAKPE 66.6 0:10.94 1:11.62 [2] 0:57.57 [4] 0:45.94 [5] 0:34.27 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.96 [1] 0L 0:34.27 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:11.37) (0:10.94) (0:11.96)

3 4 WINSIDE 66.3 0:11.24 1:11.89 [3] 0:58.06 [3] 0:46.46 [3] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.38 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 1.6L 0:34.84 -3

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.24) (0:12.14)

4 6 ACROBATIC 65.8 0:11.13 1:11.96 [4] 0:57.85 [6] 0:46.00 [7] 0:34.32 [7] 0:22.97 [7] 0:11.84 [7] 0.4L 0:34.32 -1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.85) (0:11.68) (0:11.35) (0:11.13) (0:11.84)

5 5 GENZAI THE WOLF 65.2 0:11.21 1:12.09 [5] 0:57.89 [7] 0:46.25 [6] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.93 [8] 0.8L 0:34.53 -1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:11.39) (0:11.21) (0:11.93)

6 7 DUSTY TYCOON 66.7 0:11.37 1:12.13 [6] 0:58.46 [1] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.18 [2] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.24 [5] 0L 0:35.18 -8

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.37) (0:12.24)

7 1 TEARS OF LOVE 68.4 0:11.40 1:12.30 [7] 0:58.62 [2] 0:47.21 [2] 0:35.52 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.48 [4] 1.1L 0:35.52 -2

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.41) (0:11.69) (0:11.64) (0:11.40) (0:12.48)

8 8 SMART IMAGE 67.8 0:10.98 1:12.43 [8] 0:57.93 [8] 0:46.08 [8] 0:34.48 [8] 0:23.35 [8] 0:12.37 [6] 0.8L 0:34.48 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.85) (0:11.60) (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:12.37)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 14:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN 3-Y-O Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.12
(0:13.28)

0:57.84
(0:11.09)

0:46.75
(0:11.54)

0:35.21
(0:11.49)

0:23.72
(0:11.23)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SPIRITUALISED 72.1 0:11.09 1:11.12 [1] 0:57.84 [1] 0:46.75 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 1:11.12 0:35.21

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:11.49) (0:11.23) (0:12.49)

2 2 PRINCE SHALAA 70.5 0:11.37 1:11.68 [2] 0:58.15 [5] 0:46.77 [6] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.81 [5] 0:12.44 [2] 3.4L 0:35.28 +4

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:11.47) (0:11.37) (0:12.44)

3 5 MASTER SHOWMAN 70.9 0:11.35 1:11.78 [3] 0:57.97 [8] 0:46.62 [8] 0:35.15 [8] 0:23.73 [7] 0:12.33 [4] 0.6L 0:35.15 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) (0:12.33)

4 6 UNCOMMON VALOUR 69.3 0:11.23 1:12.08 [4] 0:57.98 [10] 0:46.75 [10] 0:35.28 [10] 0:23.90 [9] 0:12.31 [9] 1.8L 0:35.28 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.47) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:12.31)

5 10 UTAH NASH 68.8 0:11.20 1:12.09 [5] 0:58.33 [7] 0:47.13 [7] 0:35.48 [7] 0:23.92 [8] 0:12.49 [5] 0L 0:35.48 +9

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.20) (0:11.65) (0:11.56) (0:11.43) (0:12.49)

6 11 FIRE LOVE 72.2 0:11.14 1:12.10 [6] 0:58.80 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.70 [3] 0L 0:36.07 +5

Luke Tarrant Finish 1000m (0:13.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:12.70)

7 8 EVEN NOW 68.3 0:11.20 1:12.39 [7] 0:58.22 [11] 0:46.82 [11] 0:35.34 [11] 0:24.14 [10] 0:12.79 [6] 1.7L 0:35.34 +4

Mark Du Plessis Finish 600m (0:14.17) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:11.20) (0:11.35) (0:12.79)

8 3 MR ENCORE 70.6 0:11.28 1:13.00 [8] 0:59.53 [4] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.76 [5] 0:25.11 [6] 0:13.34 [7] 3.7L 0:36.76 +3

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.65) (0:11.77) (0:13.34)

9 4 HULKAMANIA 69.5 0:11.27 1:13.48 [9] 0:59.50 [9] 0:48.23 [9] 0:36.70 [9] 0:25.11 [11] 0:13.32 [11] 2.9L 0:36.70 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:13.32)

10 7 RUBUNKAR 70.7 0:11.05 1:13.89 [10] 1:00.35 [6] 0:49.30 [4] 0:37.72 [4] 0:26.12 [3] 0:14.16 [8] 2.5L 0:37.72 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.60) (0:11.96) (0:14.16)

Scratched: Russian Warrior (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 14:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN 3-Y-O Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.12
(0:13.28)

0:57.84
(0:11.09)

0:46.75
(0:11.54)

0:35.21
(0:11.49)

0:23.72
(0:11.23)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 LI'L MISSHONKYTONK 72.2 0:11.21 1:15.39 [11] 1:02.05 [3] 0:50.84 [3] 0:39.24 [3] 0:27.62 [4] 0:15.27 [10] 9.1L 0:39.24 +7

Tegan Harrison Finish 1000m (0:13.34) (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:12.35) (0:15.27)

Scratched: Russian Warrior (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 14:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022-23 Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.63
(0:13.76)

1:11.87
(0:11.29)

1:00.58
(0:12.29)

0:48.29
(0:12.70)

0:35.59
(0:12.25)

0:23.34
(0:11.41)

0:35.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VACCINE 67.1 0:11.38 1:25.63 [1] 1:11.44 [7] 0:59.87 [6] 0:47.71 [6] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:35.11

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.57) (0:12.16) (0:12.60) (0:11.99) (0:11.38)

2 2 NEED NEW FRIENDS 67.2 0:11.28 1:25.71 [2] 1:11.73 [3] 1:00.16 [5] 0:48.03 [4] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.29 [3] 0:35.35 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.57) (0:12.13) (0:12.68) (0:12.06) (0:11.28)

3 7 MORIOKA 65.8 0:11.50 1:26.13 [3] 1:11.82 [8] 1:00.15 [8] 0:47.97 [10] 0:35.54 [7] 0:23.61 [6] 0:35.54 +4

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.43) (0:11.93) (0:11.50)

4 9 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 66.5 0:11.44 1:26.18 [4] 1:12.14 [5] 1:00.65 [4] 0:48.50 [3] 0:35.90 [3] 0:23.68 [4] 0:35.90 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.49) (0:12.15) (0:12.60) (0:12.22) (0:11.44)

5 4 REEANON 68.1 0:11.43 1:26.20 [5] 1:12.44 [1] 1:00.99 [2] 0:48.71 [2] 0:36.05 [2] 0:23.91 [1] 0:36.05 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.45) (0:12.28) (0:12.66) (0:12.14) (0:11.43)

6 3 LITTLE MIX 68.4 0:11.26 1:26.26 [6] 1:11.78 [9] 1:00.25 [9] 0:48.10 [9] 0:35.54 [9] 0:23.41 [10] 0:35.54 +1

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:12.56) (0:12.13) (0:11.26)

7 14 MEXICAN STAR 65.9 0:11.28 1:26.32 [7] 1:11.81 [10] 1:00.05 [11] 0:47.96 [11] 0:35.57 [10] 0:23.51 [9] 0:35.57 +7

Tegan Harrison 1200m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:12.39) (0:12.06) (0:11.28)

8 12 WHISTLE HOFF 66.2 0:11.17 1:26.33 [8] 1:11.71 [11] 1:00.23 [10] 0:48.26 [8] 0:35.56 [11] 0:23.39 [11] 0:35.56 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.48) (0:11.97) (0:12.70) (0:12.17) (0:11.17)

9 13 MY ADELINE 70.2 0:11.26 1:26.43 [9] 1:12.64 [2] 1:01.38 [1] 0:49.09 [1] 0:36.39 [1] 0:24.13 [2] 0:36.39 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.26) (0:12.29) (0:12.70) (0:12.26) (0:11.62)

10 11 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 66.7 0:11.63 1:26.71 [10] 1:12.60 [6] 1:00.94 [7] 0:48.74 [7] 0:36.08 [8] 0:24.01 [8] 0:36.08 +5

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.66) (0:12.20) (0:12.66) (0:12.07) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Indiscreetly (1), Visceral (6), Kokopo Kitty (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 14:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022-23 Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.63
(0:13.76)

1:11.87
(0:11.29)

1:00.58
(0:12.29)

0:48.29
(0:12.70)

0:35.59
(0:12.25)

0:23.34
(0:11.41)

0:35.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MAHIA 68.2 0:11.38 1:26.73 [11] 1:12.72 [4] 1:01.34 [3] 0:48.96 [5] 0:36.20 [6] 0:24.18 [7] 0:36.20 +6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.38) (0:12.38) (0:12.76) (0:12.02) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Indiscreetly (1), Visceral (6), Kokopo Kitty (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 14:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022-23 Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VACCINE 67.1 0:11.38 0:11.74 [3] 1:25.63 0:35.11

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.74)

2 2 NEED NEW FRIENDS 67.2 0:11.28 0:12.01 [1] 0.5L 0:35.35 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:12.01)

3 7 MORIOKA 65.8 0:11.50 0:12.11 [6] 2.5L 0:35.54 +4

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:12.11)

4 9 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 66.5 0:11.44 0:12.24 [5] 0.3L 0:35.90 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:12.24)

5 4 REEANON 68.1 0:11.43 0:12.48 [2] 0L 0:36.05 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.48)

6 3 LITTLE MIX 68.4 0:11.26 0:12.15 [8] 0.4L 0:35.54 +1

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 400m (0:12.15)

7 14 MEXICAN STAR 65.9 0:11.28 0:12.23 [7] 0.4L 0:35.57 +7

Tegan Harrison 1200m 400m (0:12.23)

8 12 WHISTLE HOFF 66.2 0:11.17 0:12.22 [9] 0L 0:35.56 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 400m (0:12.22)

9 13 MY ADELINE 70.2 0:11.26 0:12.51 [4] 0.6L 0:36.39 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

10 11 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 66.7 0:11.63 0:12.38 [11] 1.7L 0:36.08 +5

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Indiscreetly (1), Visceral (6), Kokopo Kitty (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 14:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022-23 Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MAHIA 68.2 0:11.38 0:12.55 [10] 0L 0:36.20 +6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

Scratched: Indiscreetly (1), Visceral (6), Kokopo Kitty (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 15:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER No Metro Wins
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.01
(0:13.47)

0:57.54
(0:10.92)

0:46.62
(0:11.32)

0:35.30
(0:11.65)

0:23.65
(0:11.63)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TARA JASMINE 67.7 0:10.96 1:11.01 [1] 0:56.69 [10] 0:45.50 [9] 0:34.25 [9] 0:22.95 [9] 0:11.99 [3] 1:11.01 0:34.25

Tegan Harrison 800m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:10.96) (0:11.99)

2 16 ADONISEA 68.3 0:11.18 1:11.31 [2] 0:57.34 [8] 0:45.96 [8] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.43 [7] 0:12.05 [6] 1.8L 0:34.78 -7

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:13.97) (0:11.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:12.05)

3 5 MILL ROSSA 69.5 0:10.98 1:11.34 [3] 0:57.64 [5] 0:46.66 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.33 [2] 0L 0:35.13 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.98) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:12.33)

4 8 BEAN DANCING 68.3 0:11.13 1:11.70 [4] 0:57.83 [6] 0:46.70 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.40 [7] 2.2L 0:35.42 -4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:12.40)

5 14 LEPREEZY 70.9 0:10.92 1:11.71 [5] 0:58.24 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.35 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 0L 0:36.00 -7

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.92) (0:11.32) (0:11.65) (0:11.63) (0:12.72)

6 6 ISIS CARMELLA 71.0 0:11.01 1:11.80 [6] 0:58.26 [3] 0:47.25 [3] 0:35.72 [3] 0:24.12 [2] 0:12.72 [4] 0.5L 0:35.72 -4

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.01) (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.40) (0:12.72)

7 11 JUBAI PRIDE 68.7 0:11.08 1:11.83 [7] 0:57.88 [7] 0:46.80 [7] 0:35.40 [7] 0:24.03 [6] 0:12.64 [5] 0L 0:35.40 -8

Larry Cassidy Finish 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:12.64)

8 4 PIVOTAL MOTION 69.8 0:11.19 1:12.28 [8] 0:58.71 [4] 0:47.52 [5] 0:36.04 [5] 0:24.39 [8] 0:12.73 [8] 2.7L 0:36.04 +1

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.66) (0:12.73)

9 10 JETSKI 67.2 0:11.27 1:12.95 [9] 0:58.67 [9] 0:47.39 [10] 0:36.12 [10] 0:24.61 [10] 0:13.02 [9] 4L 0:36.12 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:13.02)

10 2 MUIRON 70.9 0:10.93 1:14.87 [10] 1:01.36 [2] 0:50.43 [2] 0:39.00 [2] 0:27.12 [4] 0:14.71 [10] 11.6L 0:39.00 -2

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.93) (0:11.43) (0:11.88) (0:12.41) (0:14.71)

Scratched: Ice In Vancouver (1), Dubai Tycoon (3), Cold Hard Fact (9), Vast Kama (12), Voulait (13), Beaux Rumble (15), Syd's Footprints (17), He's The News (18), Money In My Pocket (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING Class 6 Plate - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.22
(0:13.59)

0:44.63
(0:10.99)

0:33.64
(0:11.12)

0:22.52
(0:10.94)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:33.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 IT'S ME 69.4 0:10.56 0:58.22 [1] 0:44.27 [7] 0:33.05 [8] 0:21.86 [9] 0:11.30 [5] 0:58.22 0:33.05

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:10.56) (0:11.30)

2 7 RED RUBI 68.5 0:10.78 0:58.31 [2] 0:44.13 [9] 0:33.11 [9] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.51 [4] 0.5L 0:33.11 -9

Boris Thornton 800m 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.02) (0:10.78) (0:10.82) (0:11.51)

3 13 VAST KAMA 69.6 0:10.90 0:58.43 [3] 0:44.75 [4] 0:33.85 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.70 [2] 0.7L 0:33.85 +1

Jasmine Cornish 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.90) (0:11.12) (0:11.03) (0:11.70)

4 4 FAR TOO EASY 69.2 0:10.66 0:58.44 [4] 0:44.83 [3] 0:33.54 [4] 0:22.46 [4] 0:11.80 [1] 0L 0:33.54 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.29) (0:11.08) (0:10.66) (0:11.80)

5 9 GREY DEFENCE 69.8 0:10.77 0:58.75 [5] 0:44.86 [6] 0:33.71 [6] 0:22.57 [7] 0:11.80 [6] 1.9L 0:33.71 +5

Noel Callow 800m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:10.77) (0:11.80)

6 6 LIZA WITH A ZEE 69.3 0:10.98 0:58.97 [6] 0:45.38 [2] 0:34.17 [3] 0:23.19 [2] 0:12.20 [3] 1.4L 0:34.17 -9

Angela Jones Finish 600m (0:13.59) (0:11.21) (0:10.98) (0:10.99) (0:12.20)

7 8 CECIL STREET LAD 70.7 0:11.00 0:59.31 [7] 0:45.35 [8] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.29 [6] 0:12.29 [7] 2L 0:34.33 -7

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.04) (0:11.00) (0:12.29)

8 3 PERIGORD 69.7 0:11.10 1:00.12 [8] 0:46.33 [5] 0:35.02 [7] 0:23.92 [8] 0:12.68 [9] 4.9L 0:35.02 -3

Danny Peisley Finish 600m (0:13.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:12.68)

9 15 MORNAY 70.2 0:11.12 1:00.95 [9] 0:47.36 [1] 0:36.24 [2] 0:25.09 [3] 0:13.68 [8] 5L 0:36.24 -4

Tegan Harrison Finish 800m (0:13.59) (0:11.12) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:13.68)

Scratched: Daltoro (1), Genzai The Wolf (2), Mishani Fraudster (5), Hamilton Hill (10), Tudor Music (11), Elegist (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 16:39

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
3 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.82
(0:13.45)

1:11.37
(0:11.30)

1:00.07
(0:11.73)

0:48.34
(0:11.80)

0:36.54
(0:11.86)

0:24.68
(0:11.88)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MOB BUSTER 67.2 0:11.42 1:24.82 [1] 1:10.79 [6] 0:59.37 [6] 0:47.55 [6] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.23 [4] 0:35.96

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:11.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.78)

2 7 PENTITO 66.7 0:11.31 1:24.82 [2] 1:10.09 [14] 0:58.36 [14] 0:46.46 [13] 0:34.85 [12] 0:23.54 [10] 0:34.85 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m 600m (0:14.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:11.61) (0:11.31) (0:11.32)

3 1 HIGHLIGHTS 69.1 0:11.31 1:25.03 [3] 1:11.30 [3] 0:59.99 [3] 0:48.29 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.30 [5] 0:36.47 +8

Angela Jones Finish 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:12.17) (0:11.59)

4 5 HATCHET 69.6 0:11.35 1:25.19 [4] 1:11.68 [2] 1:00.33 [2] 0:48.71 [1] 0:36.88 [2] 0:25.00 [2] 0:36.88 +4

Brodie Loy Finish 1200m (0:13.51) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.83)

5 15 TIDAL RUSH 69.7 0:11.40 1:25.42 [5] 1:11.65 [4] 1:00.25 [4] 0:48.52 [4] 0:36.83 [4] 0:24.91 [3] 0:36.83 +1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.40) (0:11.73) (0:11.69) (0:11.92) (0:11.87)

6 14 TORBRECK 71.4 0:11.30 1:25.42 [6] 1:11.97 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.93 [2] 0:37.14 [1] 0:25.28 [1] 0:37.14 +0

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.45) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.02)

7 9 THE DRILLER 66.6 0:11.57 1:25.60 [7] 1:11.24 [9] 0:59.67 [8] 0:47.69 [9] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.52 [8] 0:36.09 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.57) (0:11.76)

8 8 TOLKOWSKY 65.1 0:11.56 1:25.61 [8] 1:11.29 [8] 0:59.65 [9] 0:47.73 [8] 0:36.10 [9] 0:24.43 [9] 0:36.10 +4

Dale Smith Finish 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:11.56)

9 6 MINTO'S PARADISE 65.6 0:11.56 1:25.69 [9] 1:11.19 [11] 0:59.47 [10] 0:47.46 [12] 0:35.60 [14] 0:23.98 [12] 0:35.60 +9

Noel Callow 1200m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:11.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.56)

10 13 GREEN REIGN 68.0 0:11.35 1:25.77 [10] 1:11.77 [5] 1:00.42 [5] 0:48.66 [5] 0:36.89 [6] 0:24.79 [6] 0:36.89 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.77) (0:12.10) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Loveplanet (2), Neutron (4), Zou Zou Kacanarkis (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 16:39

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
3 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.82
(0:13.45)

1:11.37
(0:11.30)

1:00.07
(0:11.73)

0:48.34
(0:11.80)

0:36.54
(0:11.86)

0:24.68
(0:11.88)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 INVICTUS FELIX 64.8 0:11.57 1:25.80 [11] 1:11.19 [13] 0:59.35 [13] 0:47.36 [14] 0:35.77 [13] 0:24.04 [14] 0:35.77 +6

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.84) (0:11.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.57)

12 17 MT MORT SHARK 65.5 0:11.51 1:26.01 [12] 1:11.51 [12] 0:59.76 [11] 0:47.84 [10] 0:36.10 [11] 0:24.59 [11] 0:36.10 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 600m (0:14.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:11.74) (0:11.51) (0:11.85)

13 11 RARI 66.4 0:11.44 1:26.12 [13] 1:12.01 [7] 1:00.57 [7] 0:48.78 [7] 0:37.08 [7] 0:25.07 [7] 0:37.08 +7

Jim Byrne Finish 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:12.01) (0:12.04)

14 10 AVENUE OF STARS 65.2 0:11.69 1:27.45 [14] 1:12.97 [10] 1:01.20 [12] 0:49.25 [11] 0:37.56 [10] 0:25.73 [13] 0:37.56 +10

Ben Thompson 1200m 800m (0:14.48) (0:11.77) (0:11.95) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Loveplanet (2), Neutron (4), Zou Zou Kacanarkis (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 16:39

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
3 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MOB BUSTER 67.2 0:11.42 0:12.45 [4] 1:24.82 0:35.96

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

2 7 PENTITO 66.7 0:11.31 0:12.22 [6] 0L 0:34.85 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m 600m (0:12.22)

3 1 HIGHLIGHTS 69.1 0:11.31 0:12.71 [3] 1.3L 0:36.47 +8

Angela Jones Finish 1200m (0:12.71)

4 5 HATCHET 69.6 0:11.35 0:13.17 [1] 1L 0:36.88 +4

Brodie Loy Finish 1200m (0:13.17)

5 15 TIDAL RUSH 69.7 0:11.40 0:13.04 [5] 1.4L 0:36.83 +1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:13.04)

6 14 TORBRECK 71.4 0:11.30 0:13.26 [2] 0L 0:37.14 +0

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

7 9 THE DRILLER 66.6 0:11.57 0:12.76 [8] 1.1L 0:36.09 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

8 8 TOLKOWSKY 65.1 0:11.56 0:12.87 [7] 0L 0:36.10 +4

Dale Smith Finish 400m (0:12.87)

9 6 MINTO'S PARADISE 65.6 0:11.56 0:12.42 [11] 0.5L 0:35.60 +9

Noel Callow 1200m 400m (0:12.42)

10 13 GREEN REIGN 68.0 0:11.35 0:12.83 [9] 0.5L 0:36.89 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Loveplanet (2), Neutron (4), Zou Zou Kacanarkis (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



27 August 2022 - 16:39

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
3 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 INVICTUS FELIX 64.8 0:11.57 0:12.47 [13] 0L 0:35.77 +6

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:12.47)

12 17 MT MORT SHARK 65.5 0:11.51 0:12.74 [12] 1.2L 0:36.10 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 600m (0:12.74)

13 11 RARI 66.4 0:11.44 0:13.03 [10] 0.7L 0:37.08 +7

Jim Byrne Finish 1200m (0:13.03)

14 10 AVENUE OF STARS 65.2 0:11.69 0:13.63 [14] 8.1L 0:37.56 +10

Ben Thompson 1200m 800m (0:13.63)

Scratched: Loveplanet (2), Neutron (4), Zou Zou Kacanarkis (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20Report Created:  Sat 27 August 2022  17:02 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


